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Presentation 
of the Lord 

 Lector Eucharist Minister Usher 
Altar Server 

Sacristan 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 
February 1, 2025 

o Juan Carlos Perez 
o Lizbeth Perez 

o Stephanie Kovitz 
o Pamela Lipscomb 
o Rhonda Lomonaco 
o Kate Mastaw 

o Keith Berryhill 
o Barbara Fodor 
o Timothy O'Callaghan 

o Leslie Hernandez 
o Bryan Montalvo 

o Sarah Haner 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
February 2, 2025 

o Maribel Grimaldo 
o Hugo Salvador Padron 

Aguillon 
o Maria Silva-Priciliano 

o Maria Cruz 
o Cecilia Garcia 
o Antonia Luz-Dominguez 
o David Luz-Dominguez 
o Elvia Parada 
o Delfina Sanchez-Parada 
o Lucia Soto 

  o Rey David Rivera 

Sunday, 9:45 AM 
February 2, 2025 
 

o Michelle Gavalya 
o Alex Paiz 

o Mona Boonstra 
o Dan Haner 
o Palma Schafer 
o Catherine Vasquez 
o Frederick Youngs 

o Russ Barney 
o John Lenartz 
o Jaime Martinez 
o Tim Nixon 

o Alexa Medina 
o Erick Medina 
o Amarah Zamora 

o Linda Gridley 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 
February 2, 2025 

o Diego Ochoa 
o Lizbeth Salazar 
o Fatima Soriano-Perez 

o Rosa M. Agustin 
o Sergio Agustin 
o Julia Carreño 
o Juan Contreras 
o Yolanda Contreras 
o Ursula Fernandez 
o Norma Montoya 

  o Adrian Montoya 

Wednesday, 6:00 PM 
February 5, 2025 
Misa en español 

o Oscar Padron-
Granados  

   o Rey David Rivera 
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Fifth Sunday 
In Ordinary Time 

 Lector Eucharist Minister Usher 
Altar Server 

Sacristan 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 
February 8, 2025 

o Kathy O'Neill 
o Karen Rawdon 

o Becky L Jordan 
o Michael LaMora 
o Vita LaMora 
o Barbara Stoffer 

o Keith Berryhill 
o Barbara Fodor 
o Timothy O'Callaghan 

o Albani Chavez Rios 
o Brunno Eguiluz 

o Sarah Haner 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
February 9, 2025 

o Jesus Romero 
o Yolanda Sanchez 
o Victor Sanchez-Garces 

o Juan Carlos Perez 
o Lizbeth Perez 
o Laly Rivera 
o Cruz Romero 
o Moises Romero 
o Rosa Sanchez Grimaldo 
o Delfina Sanchez-Parada 

  o Rey David Rivera 

Sunday, 9:45 AM 
February 9, 2025 

o Michelle Gavalya 
o Rick Kolenda 

o Daisy Gonzalez 
o Linda Gridley 
o Dan Haner 
o Palma Schafer 
o Catherine Vasquez 

o Devan De Jesus 
o Gilbert De Jesus 
o John Lenartz 
o Ronald Zapolnik 

o Catalea Cruz 
o Felipe Juarez 
o Amarah Zamora 

o Linda Gridley 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 
February 9, 2025 

o Reyna Lopez 
o Eduardo Patzy 
o Juana Ricardo 

o Maura Arriaga-Reyes 
o Antonia Barrios-Sanchez 
o Rodolfo Cardenas 
o Viviana Eguiluz 
o Francisca Gomez-Perez 
o Alex Paiz 
o Maricela Parra Duran 

  o Adrian Montoya 

Wednesday, 6:00 PM 
February 12, 2025 
Misa en español 

o Maylet Rangel     o Rey David Rivera 
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Sixth Sunday 
In Ordinary Time 

 Lector Eucharist Minister Usher 
Altar Server 

Sacristan 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 
February 15, 2025 

o Alex Paiz 
o Karen Schmidt 

o Shirley Berryhill 
o Rhonda Lomonaco 
o Kate Mastaw 
o Barbara Stoffer 

o Keith Berryhill 
o John Lenartz 
o Timothy O'Callaghan 

o Leslie Hernandez 
o Bryan Montalvo 

o Sarah Haner 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
February 16, 2025 

o Antonio Sanchez-
Parada 

o Delfina Sanchez-Parada 
o Eluvia Velasquez 

o Santa Capellan 
o Maria Cruz 
o Antonia Luz-Dominguez 
o David Luz-Dominguez 
o Elvia Parada 
o Moises Romero 
o Juan Jose Sanchez 

  o Rey David Rivera 

Sunday, 9:45 AM 
February 16, 2025 

o Linda Gridley 
o Palma Schafer 

o Mona Boonstra 
o Rick Kolenda 
o Juan Carlos Perez 
o Lizbeth Perez 
o Diana Stanford 

o Russ Barney 
o Gilbert De Jesus 
o Dan Haner 
o Tim Nixon 

o Juaquin Hernandez 
o Felipe Juarez 
o Amarah Zamora 

o Linda Gridley 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 
February 16, 2025 

o Humberto Duran 
o Teresa Guzman 
o Adriana Martinez 

o Rosa M. Agustin 
o Sergio Agustin 
o Julia Carreño 
o Juan Contreras 
o Yolanda Contreras 
o Laura Duran 
o Maria Toledo 

  o Adrian Montoya 

Wednesday, 6:00 PM 
February 19, 2025 
Misa en español 

o Maria Cruz     o Rey David Rivera 
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Seventh Sunday 
In Ordinary Time 

 Lector Eucharist Minister Usher 
Altar Server 

Sacristan 

Saturday, 4:30 PM 
February 22, 2025 

o Michael LaMora 
o Vita LaMora 

o Keith Berryhill 
o Shirley Berryhill 
o Stephanie Kovitz 
o Pamela Lipscomb 

o Barbara Fodor 
o John Lenartz 
o Timothy O'Callaghan 

o Albani Chavez Rios 
o Brunno Eguiluz 

o Sarah Haner 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
February 23, 2025 

o Juan Carlos Perez 
o Lizbeth Perez 
o Moises Romero 

o Santa Capellan 
o Cecilia Garcia 
o Alex Paiz 
o Laly Rivera 
o Cruz Romero 
o Rosa Sanchez Grimaldo 
o Juan Jose Sanchez 
o Lucia Soto 

  o Rey David Rivera 

Sunday, 9:45 AM 
February 23, 2025 

o Palma Schafer 
o Megan Zavala 

o Michelle Gavalya 
o Daisy Gonzalez 
o Rick Kolenda 
o Diana Stanford 
o Frederick Youngs 

o Devan De Jesus 
o Gilbert De Jesus 
o Jaime Martinez 
o Ronald Zapolnik 

o Alexa Medina 
o Erick Medina 
o Amarah Zamora 

o Linda Gridley 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 
February 23, 2025 

o Maura Altamirano 
o Beatriz Becerra-Mendoza 
o Elisa Sanchez 

o Luz M. Aguirre Lopez 
o Maura Arriaga-Reyes 
o Antonia Barrios-Sanchez 
o Rodolfo Cardenas 
o Ursula Fernandez 
o Francisca Gomez-Perez 
o Norma Montoya 

  o Adrian Montoya 

Wednesday, 6:00 PM 
February 23, 2025 
Misa en español 

o Flor Torres     o Rey David Rivera 

 


